Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-5
water only
fire sprnk
W-8-S
water, sewer
water only
W-8-S
W-S-8
W-§-5
water only
water only
compactr chyg
water only
W-8-5
water only
electricity
electricity
glectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

3156 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 8 Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

3611 W Hwy 80 Minc, Big Spring

Silver Heels Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

Total utilities paid in February 2020

Amt
Dates of Service Used
1/22/20 to 2/19/20 1792
1122120 to 2/19/20 255
1/22/20 to 2/19/20 520
12/21/19 to 1/23/20 431
1124720 to 2/21/20 513
1/8/20 to 2/6/20 76
1/15/20 to 2/12/20 260
1/4120 to 2/4/20 1367
1/11/20 to 2/10/20 1388
1/10/20 to 2/7/20 337
121519 to 1/4/20 36
12/5/19 to 1/4/20 6
1215/19 to 1/4/20
12/5M19 to 1/4/20 6
12/5/19 to 1/4/20 17
12/5/19 to 1/4/20 0
12/5/19 to 1/4/20 2
12/5/19 to 1/4/20 4
12/10/19 to 1/9/20 49
12/10/19 to 1/9/20 350
12/10/19 to 1/9/20 6
12/18/19 to 1/23/20
12/6/19 to 1/8/20 0
12/26/19 to 1/24/20 0
12126119 to 1/24/20 0
12/30/19 to 1/29/20 506
1/6/20 to 2/4/20 23520
1/6/20 to 2/4/20 6880
116120 to 2/4/20 6,480
1/6/20 to 2/4/20 80
1/11/20 to 2/11/20 15700

12/3119 to 1/30/20 49,400
12/31119 to 1/30/20 1,698

1/10/20 to 2M10/20 330
1111720 to 2/11/20 679
1/9/20 to 2/7/20 8336
1/17/20 to 2/18/20 431
1/9/20 to 2/7/20 967

Amount
Paid

$663.65
$214.32
$291.79
$217.47
$210.23
$159.41
$216.07
$517.18
$710.97
$279.04
$522.05
$185.09
$21.00
$281.45
$152.34
$30.00
$121.81
$133.85
$478.50
$2,563.00
$96.12
$396.80
$60.00
$69.59
$30.88
$48.70
$2,172.01
$650.29
$565.88
$16.87
$1,402.07
$3,548.80
$152.73
$36.48
$63.82
$755.92
$44.66
$92.94

$18,173.58




