## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/22/20 to 2/19/20	1792	\$663.65
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	1/22/20 to 2/19/20	255	\$214.32
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/22/20 to 2/19/20	520	\$291.79
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	12/21/19 to 1/23/20	431	\$217.47
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	1/24/20 to 2/21/20	513	\$210.23
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	1/8/20 to 2/6/20	76	\$159.41
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	1/15/20 to 2/12/20	260	\$216.07
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	1/4/20 to 2/4/20	1367	\$517.18
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/11/20 to 2/10/20	1388	\$710.97
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/10/20 to 2/7/20	337	\$279.04
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20	36	\$522.05
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20	6	\$185.09
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20	6	\$281.45
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20	17	\$152.34
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20	0	\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20	2	\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/4/20	4	\$133.85
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/10/19 to 1/9/20	49	\$478.50
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/10/19 to 1/9/20	350	\$2,563.00
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/10/19 to 1/9/20	6	\$96.12
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/18/19 to 1/23/20		\$396.60
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	12/9/19 to 1/8/20	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/26/19 to 1/24/20	0	\$69.59
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	12/26/19 to 1/24/20	0	\$30.88
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/30/19 to 1/29/20	506	\$48.70
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/6/20 to 2/4/20	23520	\$2,172.01
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	1/6/20 to 2/4/20	6880	\$650.29
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	1/6/20 to 2/4/20	6,480	\$565.88
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/6/20 to 2/4/20	80	\$16.87
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/11/20 to 2/11/20	15700	\$1,402.07
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/31/19 to 1/30/20	49,400	\$3,548.80
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611 W Hwy 80 Mtnc, Big Spring	12/31/19 to 1/30/20	1,698	\$152.73
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	1/10/20 to 2/10/20	330	\$36.48
MP2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	1/11/20 to 2/11/20	679	\$63.82
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	1/9/20 to 2/7/20	9336	\$755.92
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs	1/17/20 to 2/18/20	431	\$44.66
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	1/9/20 to 2/7/20	967	\$92.94